Delanson Circle - Tree Removal and Replanting Totals

3/18/2021

Lot Trees to be removed DBH to be Mitigated (inches)

1-3 Delanson Circle 2 83
2-4 Delanson Circle 13 206
5-7 Delanson Circle 20 344
6 Delanson Circle 6 94
8 Delanson Circle 10 136

Totals 51 863
Total No. of Trees to be Planted 120
Total Caliper of Trees to be Planted 414 inches
Total No. of Trees to be Planted for Mitigation* 79
Total Caliper of Trees to be Planted for Mitigation* 273 inches

*Overstory species and 3 inch or greater caliper



TREE MITIGATION TABLE
1-3 DELANSON CIRCLE

Protected Trees to be Removed

Lot Tree Number Tree Species DBH
1-3 Delanson Circle 1 Red Oak 32
1-3 Delanson Circle 2 Northern Catalpa 51

Total DBH to be Mitigated 83



Lot

TREE MITIGATION TABLE
2-4 DELANSON CIRCLE

Protected Trees to be Removed

Tree Number

Tree Species

DBH

2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
2-4 Delanson Circle
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12
13
14
15
16

Crabapple
Norway Maple
Scarlett Oak
White Oak
Pignut Hickory
Red Oak
White Oak
Pignut Hickory
Pignut Hickory
White Oak
White Oak
Sugar Maple
Red Oak
Total DBH to be Mitigated

12

20
16
13
13
16
10
28
16
13
24
19

206



Lot

TREE MITIGATION TABLE
5-7 DELANSON CIRCLE

Protected Trees to be Removed

Tree Number

Tree Species

5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
5-7 Delanson Circle
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Northern Catalpa
Sawara Cypress
Sawara Cypress
English Yew
English Yew
Sawara Cypress
Sawara Cypress
English Yew
Norway Maple
Red Oak

Pignut Hickory
Norway Maple
White Oak
Norway Maple
Sugar Maple
Sawara Cypress
Sawara Cypress
Sawara Cypress
Sawara Cypress
Sawara Cypress

Total DBH to be Mitigated

40

23
20

11
44
38
13

34
14
30
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344



Lot

TREE MITIGATION TABLE
6 DELANSON CIRCLE

Protected Trees to be Removed

Tree Number

Tree Species

DBH

6 Delanson Circle
6 Delanson Circle
6 Delanson Circle
6 Delanson Circle
6 Delanson Circle
6 Delanson Circle
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Red Oak
White Oak
White Oak
Sugar Maple
Sugar Maple
Red Oak
Total DBH to be Mitigated

20
19
18

25

94



Lot

TREE MITIGATION TABLE
8 DELANSON CIRCLE

Protected Trees to be Removed

Tree Number

Tree Species

DBH

8 Delanson Circle
8 Delanson Circle
8 Delanson Circle
8 Delanson Circle
8 Delanson Circle
8 Delanson Circle
8 Delanson Circle
8 Delanson Circle
8 Delanson Circle
8 Delanson Circle
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12
13
14
15

Norway Maple
Red Oak
Red Oak
Pignut Hickory
Sugar Maple
Red Oak
Norway Maple
Norway Maple
Arborvitae
Arborvitae
Total DBH to be Mitigated

33

12
25

20

136
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